list number explain device coding device describe quantity value of number place manufacturers  model remark
1 720Q500A003 PCB-SPCB-Q500A-MAINPCB-L8-HDI-33.61cm2-0.8mm 1 . Q500A
002 884-500-41121 Shielding cover-TI500-39.82*39.81*1.6 1 SH2 TI500
003 887-002-01122 Antenna shrapnel-AR80104-002-3.5*1.5*1.9 2 CT-0019 ANT800-801 CT-0019
004 71301000002 IND-FERRITE BEAD-120ohm-500mA-0.25ohm-0402 4 GZ1005U121CTF BEAD400-402 BEAD800 GZ1005U121CTF
005 71301000001 IND-FERRITE BEAD-220ohm-1.4A-0.1ohm-0603 2 PZ1608U221-1R4TF L303-304 PZ1608U221-1R4TF
006 31200000193 CAP-SMT-X5R-0.1UF-+/-20%-6.3V-0201 53 0.1uF,±20% C100-103 C105 C107-115 C120-122 C128-133 C135 C301 C310 C313 C315 C422 C427 CC0201X5R104M6R3NT
007 51200000030 CAP-SMT-C0G-100PF-+/-5%-25V-0201 6 100pF,±5% C401 C412 C414 C425 C807 C815 CC0201JRNPO8BN101
008 31200000307 CAP-SMT-X5R-0.01UF-+/-20%-16V-0201 1 10nF,±10% C808 C0201X5R103M160NT
009 71200000007 CAP-SMT-C0G-15PF-+/-5%-25V-0201 1 15pF,±5% C890 CC0201JRNPO8BN150
010 31200000243 CAP-SMT-C0G-18PF-+/-5%-25V-0201 8 18pF,±5% C325-326 C605 C710-711 C813 C891 R700 CC0201JRNPO8BN180
011 31200000429 CAP-SMT-X7R-1.5NF-+/-20%-25V-0201 3 1.5nF,±20% C700 C702 C725 C0201X7R152M250NTA
012 31200000194 CAP-SMT-X7R-1000PF-+/-20%-25V-0201 4 1nF,±20% C380-381 C410-411 C0201X7R102M250NT
013 31300000268 IND-SMT-CERAM-1.2NH-+/-0.3NH-0201 1 1.2nH,±0.3nH C718 SDCL0603Q1N2ST02B01
014 31200000314 CAP-SMT-X7R-220PF-+/-10%-25V-0201 1 220pF,±10% C616 C0201X7R221K500NTA
015 31200000183 CAP-SMT-C0G-22PF-+/-5%-25V-0201 4 22pF,±5% C617-620 C0201C0G220J250NT
016 31200000195 CAP-SMT-C0G-33PF-+/-10%-25V-0201 12 33pF,±10% C400 C402 C405 C408-409 C413 C418-419 C424 C426 C600 C604 C0201C0G330K250NT
017 31505000220 CON-SOCKET-FPC_FLIP-25Pin-1.0mm-0.3mm-9.0*3.3 1 PF030-O25B-C10 CON900 PF030-O25B-C10
018 71200000008 CAP-SMT-X5R-0.47UF-+/-20%-6.3V-0201 6 470nF,±20% C622 C627-628 C630-631 C633 C0201X5R474M6R3NTA
019 31200000325 CAP-SMT-X7R-4.7NF-+/-20%-16V-0201 1 4.7nF,±20% C810 C0201X7R472M160NT
020 31200000304 CAP-SMT-C0G-56PF-+/-10%-25V-0201 5 56pF,±10% C613 C706 C727 C734 C736 C0201C0G560K250NT
021 51200000029 CAP-SMT-C0G-8.2PF-+/-0.5PF-25V-0201 4 8.2pF,±0.5pF C716 C722 C0717 C0723 CC0201DRNPO8BN8R2
022 51200000012 CAP-SMT-X5R-0.1uF-+/-10%-16V-0402 2 100nF,±10% C200 C504 CC0402KRX5R7BB104
023 31200000169 CAP-SMT-X5R-1UF-+/-10%-6.3V-0402 44 1uF,±10% C2 C106 C116-117 C123-124 C134 C302-303 C306 C308-309 C311 C314 C320 C323-324C0402X5R105K6R3NT
024 31200000285 CAP-SMT-X5R-2.2uF-+/-20%-6.3V-0402 8 2.2uF,±20% C423 C514 C621 C806 C814 C900 C905 C1003 C0402X5R225M6R3NT
025 31200000202 CAP-SMT-X5R-10uF-+/-20%-6.3V-0603 8 10uF,±20% C118-119 C125-127 C321-322 C909 C0603X5R106M6R3NT
026 31200000273 CAP-SMT-X5R-1UF-+/-10%-50V-0603 2 1uF,±10% C327 C907 C0603X5R105K500NT
027 71200000003 CAP-SMT-X5R-22uF-+/-20%-6.3V-0603 6 22uF,±20% C312 C403-404 C603 C1007 GB300 C0603X5R226M6R3N
028 31200000166 CAP-SMT-X5R-2.2uF-+/-10%-6.3V-0603 2 2.2uF,±20% C300 C305 C0603X5R225K6R3NT
029 31200000284 CAP-SMT-X5R-4.7uF-+/-20%-6.3V-0603 12 4.7uF,±20% C104 C304 C316-319 C416 C505-506 C510 C512 C521 C0603X5R475M6R3NT
030 71590000002 CON－OTHERS－BATTERY_3PIN_CONNECTOR-9.6*6.9*1.9 1 6590003-016-R CON0300 6590003-016-R
031 31504000004 CON-RF-RF_TEST_PORT-2.0*2.0*0.82mm 1 ECT818000157 J601 ECT818000157
032 31800000041 CRYSTAL-CRYSTAL-26MHZ-7.5PF-+/-10ppm-3.2*2.5*0.7 1 8Z26000012 X600 7M26000028
033 31800000030 Crystal-CRYSTAL-32.768K-12.5PF-+/-20ppm-1.4*1.3*6.9 1 SSP-T7 X300 SSP-T7
034 71802000001 CRYSTAL-TCXO-26MHZ-10PF-+/-2ppm-2.8V-2.5*2.0*0.8 1 26MHz U801 ENG3216B
035 71400000010 TRANSISTOR-DIODE-Schottky_barrier-Diode-40V-1A-SOD-323 1 WSB5503W D0900 WSB5503W
036 31502000042 CON-Earphone_jack-EARCON-6PIN-12.6*8.15*3.95 1 PH10-7B05F35A CON400 PH10-7B05F35A
037 51106000002 RES-SMT-EMI-2Channel-90ohm-130mA-2.5ohm-0.85*0.65*0.45mm 10 EXC14CE900U U900-904 U906-910 EXC14CE900U
038 71006000004 IC-Driver-WHITE_LED-2.5_5.5V-36V-SOT23-6 1 AP3129 U905 AP3129
039 71300000004 IND-SMT-CERAM-3.0NH-+/-0.3NH-0201 1 3.0nH,±0.3nH R650 SDCL0603Q3N0ST02B01
040 71011000029 IC-RF-DP1608-V1524CA/Diplexers-1.6*0.8*0.6 1 DP1608-V1524CA F201 DP1608-V1524CA
041 51030000017 IC-SENSOR-Accelerometer-1.2-3.6V-2*2*0.95mm-LGA12 1 BMA223 U1005 BMA223
042 71011000027 IC-RF-MT6166-TRX_2G/3G_IC-1.8V/2.8V-4.6*4.6-TFBGA_121PIN 1 MT6166 U601 MT6166
043 71011000028 IC-RF-MT6627PN-GPS/WIFI/BT/FM_IC-2.8V/1.8V-5*5*0.9mm-QFN40 1 MT6627PN_QFN40 U802 MT6627PN
044 71020000004 IC-POWER-MT6323-POWER MANAGER_IC-5.8*5.8-VFBGA_145L 1 U300 MT6323
045 71000000015 IC-CPU-MT8312-2G/3G_FDD_IC-32K/26M-10.6*11*1.0-FCCSP475 1 MT8312V/X U800 MT8312V/X
046 71011000033 IC-RF-PA+SWITCH(GSM/GPRS/EDGE/TD/LTE)+6TRx+TD-3.0_4.5V-50ohm 1 CUC5890 U600 CUC5890
047 71011000035 IC-RF-PA(WCDMA B1)-3.2V_4.2V-50ohm-50ohm-3*3*0.9-10PIN 1 CUC6401 U701 CUC6401
048 71011000034 IC-RF-PA(WCDMA B2)-3.2V_4.2V-50ohm-50ohm-3*3*0.9-10PIN 1 CUC6402 U700 CUC6402
049 71011000037 IC-RF-PA(WCDMA B5)-3.2V_4.2V-50ohm-50ohm-3*3*0.9-10PIN 1 CUC6405 U704 CUC6405
050 31011000071 IC-RF-1575.5M_SAW-0.95dB-50ohm-50ohm-1.35*1.05*0.6 1 SAFEB1G57KE0F00 U804 SAFEB1G57KE0F00
051 71011000022 IC-RF-942.5/1842.5M_SAW-1.1/1.8dB-91/220M-50ohm-200ohm-2.0*1.2*0.9m 1 RFBLN2012090BM5T25 Z600 RFBLN2012090BM5T25
052 71011000041 IC-RF-FAR-D5PE-881M50-P3EZ/BAND5 Duplexer-2.0*1.6*0.5 1 FAR-D5PE-881M50-P3EZ U705 FAR-D5PE-881M50-P3EZ
053 71011000040 IC-RF-D6PE1G960P3BY/BAND2 Duplexer-2.0*1.6*0.5 1 D6PE1G960P3BY U703 D6PE1G960P3BY
054 71011000042 IC-RF-D6PE2G140P3AW/BAND1 Duplexer-2.0*1.6*0.5 1 D6PE2G140P3AW U702 D6PE2G140P3AW
055 71030000002 IC-SENSOR-Ambient and infrared light sensor-3.94x2.36x1.35 1 U1002 STK3310
056 31300000270 IND-SMT-CERAM-100NH-+/-5%-0201 1 100nH,±5% L803 SDCL0603Q100NJT02B01
057 31300000250 IND-SMT-CERAM-10NH-+/-5%-0201 2 10nH,±5% L603 L607 SDCL0603Q10NJT02B01
058 31300000251 IND-SMT-CERAM-18NH-+/-5%-0201 1 18nH,±5% L709 SDCL0603Q18NJT02B01
059 31300000232 IND-SMT-CERAM-1.5NH-+/-0.3NH-0201 2 1.5nH,±0.3nH L609  L612 SDCL0603Q1N5ST02B01
060 31300000236 IND-SMT-CERAM-2.2NH-+/-0.3NH-0201 6 2.2nH,±0.3nH L601-602  L606  L608 C721  C735 SDCL0603Q2N2ST02B01
061 31300000252 IND-SMT-CERAM-2.4NH-+/-0.3NH-0201 2 2.4nH,±0.3nH L700 L705 SDCL0603Q2N4ST02B01
062 31300000271 IND-SMT-CERAM-33NH-+/-5%-0201 1 33nH L605 SDCL0603Q33NJT02B01
063 31300000237 IND-SMT-CERAM-3.3NH-+/-0.3NH-0201 2 3.3nH,±0.3nH L706 C731 SDCL0603Q3N3ST02B01
064 71200000010 CAP-SMT-C0G-0.5PF-+/-0.1pF-50V-0201 1 0.5pF,±0.1pF C712 C0201COG0R5B500NTA
065 31300000243 IND-SMT-CERAM-47NH-+/-5%-0201 1 47nH,±5% L708 SDCL0603Q47NJT02B01
066 31300000255 IND-SMT-CERAM-4.7NH-+/-0.3NH-0201 1 4.7nH,±0.3nH L703 SDCL0603Q4N7ST02B01
067 31300000240 IND-SMT-CERAM-5.1NH-+/-0.3NH-0201 2 5.1nH,±0.3nH L611 L0704 SDCL0603Q5N1ST02B01
068 31300000239 IND-SMT-CERAM-7.5NH-+/-5%-0201 2 7.5nH,±5% C737 L804 SDCL0603Q7N5JT02B01
069 71300000003 IND-SMT-CERAM-82NH-+/-5%-0201 1 82nH,±5% L802 SDCL0603Q82NJT02B01
070 71300000001 IND-SMT-82nH-25mA-0.45ohm-0603 1 82nH,±5% L400 SDFL1608L82NMTF
071 71390000004 IND-Others-SMD-Power-0.68uH-+/-20%-2.5*2.0*1.0 2 0.68uH L300 L302 SPH252010HR68NT
072 51390000009 IND-Others-SMD-Power-2.2uH-+/-20%-2.5*2.0*1.2 1 2.2uH L301 SWPA252012S2R2MT
073 51390000019 IND-Others-SMD-Power-10uH-+/-20%-3.0*3.0*1.5 1 10uH L900 SWPA3015S100MT
074 884-500-41122 Shielding cover-TI500-21.4*20.29*1.6 1 SH1 TI500
075 71001000013 IC-FLASH-COMBO-EMMC+LPDDR2(8G+8G)-1.8V-13*11.5*1.1mm-FBGA1 1 MT29PZZZ8D5WKFMW-18W. U501 MT29PZZZ8D5WKFMW-18W.6D5
076 71403000001 TRANSISTOR-NMOSFET-50V-0.5V-0.1A-0.125W-SOT-723 1 PNM723T703E0-2 U302 PNM723T703E0-2
077 71402000002 TRANSISTOR-PNP-3A-30V-3W-SOT89-3L 1 WPT2E33 U301 WPT2E33
078 31100000315 RES-SMT-FILM-0-+/-5%-1/20W-0201 15 0Ω,±5% C709 L600 R411 R601 R603 R615 R618 R620-621 R624-625 R705 R800-801 R906 RC0201JR-070RL
079 31100000314 RES-SMT-FILM-100K-+/-5%-1/20W-0201 1 100KΩ,±5% R903 RC0201JR-07100KL
080 31100000319 RES-SMT-FILM-10K-+/-5%-1/20W-0201 2 10KΩ,±5% R604 R1004 RC0201JR-0710KL
081 71100000013 RES-SMT-FILM-1.5K-+/-1%-1/20W-0201 1 1.5KΩ,±1% R203 RC0201FR-071K5L
082 31100000329 RES-SMT-FILM-1.5K-+/-5%-1/20W-0201 3 1.5KΩ,±5% R413-414 R417 RC0201JR-071K5L
083 31100000320 RES-SMT-FILM-1K-+/-5%-1/20W-0201 14 1KΩ,±5% R300-302 R305 R412 R415-416 R418 R605 R607-609 R1000 R1010 RC0201JR-071KL
084 31100000366 RES-SMT-FILM-240-+/-1%-1/20W-0201 2 240Ω,±1% R504-505 RC0201FR-07240RL
085 71100000021 RES-SMT-FILM-24K-+/-5%-1/20W-0201 1 24KΩ,±5% R606 RC0201JR-0724KL
086 31100000335 RES-SMT-FILM-27-+/-5%-1/20W-0201 2 27Ω,±5% R610-611 RC0201JR-0727RL
087 51100000079 RES-SMT-FILM-2K-+/-1%-1/20W-0201 1 2KΩ,±1% R617 RC0201FR-072KL
088 31100000375 RES-SMT-FILM-330K-+/-5%-1/20W-0201 1 330KΩ,±5% R307 RC0201JR-07330KL
089 31100000340 RES-SMT-FILM-33-+/-5%-1/20W-0201 1 33Ω,±5% R612 RC0201JR-0733RL
090 71100000020 RES-SMT-FILM-39K-+/-5%-1/20W-0201 1 39KΩ,±5% R308 RC0201JR-0739KL
091 31100000369 RES-SMT-FILM-3.3K-+/-5%-1/20W-0201 1 3.3KΩ,±5% R309 RC0201JR-073K3L
092 31100000379 RES-SMT-FILM-470K-+/-5%-1/20W-0201 1 470KΩ,±5% R402 RC0201JR-07470KL
093 31100000323 RES-SMT-FILM-47K-+/-5%-1/16W-0201 1 47KΩ,±5% R404 RC0201JR-0747KL
094 71100000019 RES-SMT-FILM-4.7K-+/-5%-1/20W-0201 6 4.7KΩ,±5% R201-202 R204-207 RC0201JR-074K7L
095 31100000322 RES-SMT-FILM-51-+/-5%-1/20W-0201 2 51Ω,±5% R602 R702 RC0201JR-0751RL
096 71100000016 RES-SMT-FILM-5.1K-+/-1%-1/20W-0201 1 5.1KΩ,±1% R200 RC0201FR-075K1L
097 31505000211 CON-SOCKET-FPC_FLIP-6Pin-0.9mm-0.5mm-5.4*3.55 1 046298706000883+ CON901 046298706000883+
098 71100000017 RES-SMT-FILM-8.2K-+/-5%-1/16W-0201 2 8.2KΩ,±5% R500-501 RC0201JR-078K2L
099 31100000001 RES-SMT-FILM-0-+/-5%-1/16W-0402 7 0Ω,±5% R100-101 R406 R410 R503 R805 R1005 RC0402JR-070R
100 31100000006 RES-SMT-FILM-10-+/-5%-1/16W-0402 1 10Ω,±5% R1003 RC0402JR-0710R
101 71100000010 RES-SMT-FILM-16.9K-+/-1%-1/16W-0402 1 16.9KΩ,±1% R304 RC0402FR-0716K9L
102 71100000011 RES-SMT-FILM-27K-+/-1%-1/16W-0402 1 27KΩ,±1% R306 RC0402FR-0727KL
103 51100000052 RES-SMT-FILM-470-+/-5%-1/16W-0402 2 470Ω,±5% R407-408 RC0402JR-07470R
104 31100000201 RES-SMT-FILM-51-+/-5%-1/16W-0402 2 51Ω,±5% R403 R405 RC0402JR-0751RL
105 71100000015 RES-SMT-FILM-5.1-+/-1%-1/10W-0603 1 5.1Ω,±1% R905 RC0603FR-075R1L
106 31100000293 RES-SMT-FILM-0.2-+/-1%-1/4W-0805 1 0.2Ω,±1% R303 RL0805FR_7W0R2L
107 71011000044 IC-RF-LNA(GPS/GNSS)-1.6~3.6V-1.5mm*1.0mm*0.75mm-6uDFN 1 AR8159 U803 AR8159
108 31505000194 CON-SOCKET-22pin_MICRO_SD+SIM-CONNECTOR-2.5mm-1mm-27.7*15 1 SIM-220B203 CON1001 SIM-220B203
109 71420000001 TRANSISTOR-TVS-ESD-5V-0.7pF-2.0*2.1*1.1-SC-70-6L 1 ESDA6V8UW U1000 ESDA6V8UW
110 71503000002 CON-I/O-USB-5PIN-0.65mm-9.55*7.50*3 1 3190005-C08-r CON1000 3190005-C08-r
111 31106000007 RES-SMT-EMI-MLV-18V-15pf-0402 38 18V,15pf ESD1 ESD1000-1006 VR300-301 VR400-407 VR900-904 VR1000-1014 ICVS0518150Y500FR
112 71400000003 TRANSISTOR-DIODE-Zener Diode-5.1V-5mA-SOD-323 1 PZ3D4V2H D300 PZ3D4V2H
113 101-S600000-001  shell-S600 1
114 221-5940001-001 Display-5.94“   S600-OL77.64(W)*141.05(H)*1.66(T) -AA73.98*131.52-540*960 QHD IPS  25pin   ROHS 1 5(H)*1.66(T) -AA73.98*131.52-540*960 QHD IPS  25pin
115 220-5940001-001 touch tablet-5.94“  S600-TP-5.94"-OL82.7*162.2*0.7 -VA74.58*132.12  OGS        ROHS 1 2.7*162.2*0.7 -VA74.58*132.12  OGS  SL2682 IC,CO
116 218-S600000-001  lithium battery-S600  71*87*3.4MM-2100mAh/3.7V， ROHS 1 71*87*3.4MM-2100mAh/3.7V
117 222-S600000-002 loudspeaker-S600-1115-3.0H   L:8MM   ROHS 1 1115-3.0H   L:8MM
118 222-S600000-001 telephone receiver-S600-1506 H:2.0MM      ROHS 1 1506 H:2.0MM
119 217-S600000-001 camera-S600-2M GC2145+5M GC5004    ROHS 1 2M GC2145+5M GC5004
120 226-S600000-001 antenna-S600 GSM+3G  ROHS 1